Sira
No

Aksaray Universitesi Spor Bilimleri Fakiiltesi

Ad Soyad

Zuhat Berivan
ATES

Feyza Nur Salman
sahin karacgolak
Burak Kanaat

Oguz Kaan Kurt

I_\_/Iuhammed salih
Urem

22772660664

15604119300

31915210406

13445539554

60157165854

11438450848

Sporcu Tipi

Lisansli
Sporcu

Lisansli
Sporcu

Lisansli
Sporcu

Lisansli
Sporcu

Lisansli
Sporcu

Lisansli
Sporcu

Spor Tipi

BIREYSEL
SPORLAR

BIREYSEL
SPORLAR

BIREYSEL
SPORLAR

BIREYSEL
SPORLAR

BIREYSEL
SPORLAR

BIREYSEL
SPORLAR

Brans
OKGULUK
OKCULUK
OKGULUK
OKGULUK
OKCULUK

OKGULUK

Sinav
Tarihi

09.08.
2018

09.08.
2018

09.08.
2018

09.08.
2018

09.08.
2018

09.08.
2018

Erkek

Erkek

Erkek

Erkek



